Erumot Conservation Seeds Tue

8884 Mercer Pike

Meadville, PA 16335-9275

ERNST Phone (814) 336-2404; (800) 873-3321; Fax (814) 336-5191
SEEDS www.ernstseed.com; sales@ernstseed.com

BILL TO:

Charles Brussel

70 Hillcrest Ave
Larchmont, NY 10538-2339

Phone 845-654-0127

Email clukebrussel@gmail.com
Order Number 715697
Order Date 8/2/2023
Page Number lof1l
SHIP TO:

Charles Brussel
70 Hillcrest Ave
Larchmont, NY 10538-2339
UNITED STATES

Fax Phone: 845-654-0127
Customer PO# Customer ID Shipping Method UPS Shipper # Terms Salesperson ID
PH 080223 LS BRUS005 SUREPOST Credit Card LISBET
BulkQty PLSQty UOM Item Number Description Unit Price Ext. Price
1.166 1.000 LB PLS  SCHSCOO08 Little Bluestem, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype $16.80000 $16.80
1.036 1.000 LB PLS  ELYVIRO7 Virginia Wildrye, Madison-NY Ecotype $10.80000 $10.80



d to a one-time electi
ount on the date payr

subject to availability at t
yeeds are labeled as req;

vidual items and Ernst N 10% stocking fee and must be

made within 30 days of Invoice date. No returns on custom mixes. There is a 25% restocking
fee on cancelled or returned bioengineering orders.

Subtotal

Trade Discount
aping/Handling
Miscellaneous

Tax

Total USS

$27.60
$0.00
$15.00
$0.00
$3.57

$46.17



