

## Ernst Conservation Seeds Inc

8884 Mercer Pike Meadville, PA 16335-9275

Phone (814) 336-2404; (800) 873-3321; Fax (814) 336-5191 www.ernstseed.com; sales@ernstseed.com

**Email** 

clukebrussel@gmail.com

## **ORDER**

Order Number **Order Date** 

715697 8/2/2023

**Page Number** 1 of 1

## **BILL TO:**

**Charles Brussel** 70 Hillcrest Ave Larchmont, NY 10538-2339

Phone

845-654-0127

Fax

**SHIP TO:** 

**Charles Brussel** 70 Hillcrest Ave

Larchmont, NY 10538-2339

**UNITED STATES** 

Phone: 845-654-0127

Customer PO#		Customer ID		Shipping Method	thod UPS Shipper # Terms		Salesperson ID	
PH 080223	PH 080223 LS BRUS		S005	SUREPOST Credit Card		LISBET		
Bulk Qty	PLS C	Qty L	ЈОМ	Item Number	Description		Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.166	1	1.000 LB PLS		SCHSCO08	Little Bluestem, Fort Indiantown Gap-PA Ecotype		\$16.80000	\$16.80
1.036	1.000 LB PLS		PLS E	ELYVIR07	Virginia Wildrye, Madison-NY Ecotype		\$10.80000	\$10.80

ed to a one-time electrount on the date payr subject to availability at t

Seeds are labeled as required

vidual items and Ernst N 10% stocking fee and must be

made within 30 days of Invoice date. No returns on custom mixes. There is a 25% restocking fee on cancelled or returned bioengineering orders.

Subtotal	\$27.60
Trade Discount	\$0.00
oping/Handling	\$15.00
Miscellaneous	\$0.00
Tax	\$3.57
Total LIS¢	\$46.17